
 
 

 

 

 
Win: Emma Frost (1-0)
Loss: M. Barnett (0-1)
HBP: M. Orchard
PB: None
 
Umpires: Home Plate: Lynn Church First: Newton Babb 
Start: 5:35   Time: 2:40   Attendance: 105   Weather: 63, Sunny

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Lincoln Memorial 1 1 3 0 5 0 1 11 12 1
Lee 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 7 8 3

# 22 Lincoln Memorial (3-0) -vs- Lee (2-2) 2/10/2021 at Cleveland, TN (Butler Field)

Lincoln Memorial 11

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Ty-Kella Goins 2b 4 2 2 2 1 0 0
Grace Cochran rf 4 0 0 0 1 2 1
Sierra Hucklebee ss 5 1 3 2 0 0 0
Emma Webb 1b 4 1 2 2 0 0 2
McKenzie Henry dp 4 0 1 0 1 1 0
Audrey Petoskey c 3 1 0 0 0 3 1
Madison Henry lf 3 2 1 0 1 0 5
Tori Voiles 3b 4 2 2 0 0 0 0
Bella Buccellato cf 3 2 1 2 1 0 0
Emma Frost p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 34 11 12 8 5 6 9

2B: Ty-Kella Goins (1); Bella Buccellato (1)
HR: Emma Webb (1)
SF: Emma Webb (1)
HBP: Audrey Petoskey (1)
E: Tori Voiles (1)

Lee 7

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
K. Louie ss 4 0 1 1 0 1 0
L. Hatcher cf 4 1 1 1 0 2 2
T. De Adder 3b 3 0 1 1 1 1 0
L. Harris 2b 4 0 0 0 0 0 2
S. Cole lf 4 2 2 0 0 0 0
A. Ormsby dp 3 0 0 0 0 3 0
K. Bohl 1b 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
J. Remley c 1 2 0 0 2 1 0
K. Gooch rf 3 1 2 3 0 0 0
M. Orchard p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    M. Barnett p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 29 7 8 7 3 8 4

2B: L. Hatcher (1); K. Gooch (1)
SB: T. De Adder (1); S. Cole (1)
E: L. Harris (1); M. Barnett (2)

Lincoln Memorial IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Emma Frost (W, 1-0) 7.0 8 7 7 3 8 1 0 0 0 29 32 8 4 133
Totals 8 7 7 3 8 1 0 0 0 29 32 8 4 133

Lee IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
M. Orchard 2.1 3 3 3 4 1 0 0 1 0 9 15 4 2 54
M. Barnett (L, 0-1) 4.2 9 8 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 25 26 6 3 101
Totals 12 11 8 5 6 0 0 1 0 34 41 10 5 155



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 5   Hits: 4   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 3   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Lincoln Memorial - Top of 1st LMU LEE
T. Goins walked (3-1). 0 0
G. Cochran walked (3-2); T. Goins advanced to second. 0 0
S. Hucklebee singled to left field (1-1); G. Cochran advanced to second; T. Goins advanced to third. 0 0
E. Webb flied out to lf, SAC, RBI (1-0); T. Goins scored. 1 0
M. Henry walked (3-1); S. Hucklebee advanced to second; G. Cochran advanced to third. 1 0
A. Petoskey struck out swinging (1-2). 1 0
Ma. Henry flied out to lf (1-1). 1 0

Lee - Top of 1st LMU LEE
K. Louie struck out swinging (0-2). 1 0
L. Hatcher struck out swinging (1-2). 1 0
T. De Adder walked (3-2). 1 0
L. Harris popped up to 1b (3-2). 1 0

Lincoln Memorial - Top of 2nd LMU LEE
T. Voiles singled through the left side (3-1). 1 0
B. Buccellat walked (3-1); T. Voiles advanced to second. 1 0
T. Goins reached on a fielder's choice (2-1); B. Buccellat out at second 2b to ss; T. Voiles advanced to third. 1 0
G. Cochran flied out to lf (1-0). 1 0
S. Hucklebee singled to left field, RBI (1-0); T. Goins advanced to second; T. Voiles scored. 2 0
E. Webb flied out to lf (1-1). 2 0

Lee - Top of 2nd LMU LEE
S. Cole reached on an error by 3b (0-2). 2 0
A. Ormsby struck out swinging (3-2); S. Cole advanced to second on a wild pitch. 2 0
K. Bohl singled up the middle, RBI (0-1); S. Cole scored. 2 1
J. Remley walked (3-2); K. Bohl advanced to second. 2 1
K. Gooch doubled down the lf line, 2 RBI (0-1); J. Remley scored; K. Bohl scored. 2 3
K. Louie popped up to c (0-1). 2 3
L. Hatcher doubled to left field, RBI (0-2); K. Gooch scored. 2 4
T. De Adder singled to left field, RBI, advanced to second on the throw (0-1); L. Hatcher scored. 2 5
T. De Adder stole third. 2 5
L. Harris grounded out to ss (0-2). 2 5

Lincoln Memorial - Top of 3rd LMU LEE
M. Henry out at first 1b to 2b (1-1). 2 5
A. Petoskey hit by pitch (1-0). 2 5
M. Barnett to p for M. Orchard. 2 5
Ma. Henry singled to left field (2-1); A. Petoskey advanced to second. 2 5
T. Voiles popped up to ss (1-2). 2 5
B. Buccellat doubled to right field, 2 RBI (2-2); Ma. Henry scored; A. Petoskey scored. 4 5
T. Goins singled through the right side, RBI (3-1); B. Buccellat scored. 5 5
G. Cochran struck out looking (2-2). 5 5

Lee - Top of 3rd LMU LEE
S. Cole flied out to rf (0-1). 5 5
A. Ormsby struck out looking (3-2). 5 5
K. Bohl fouled out to 2b (0-2). 5 5

Lincoln Memorial - Top of 4th LMU LEE



S. Hucklebee lined out to 1b (0-2). 5 5
E. Webb singled through the left side (2-1). 5 5
M. Henry struck out looking (0-2). 5 5
A. Petoskey struck out looking (1-2). 5 5

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 5   Hits: 4   Errors: 3   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Lee - Top of 4th LMU LEE
J. Remley struck out looking (0-2). 5 5
K. Gooch fouled out to c (1-2). 5 5
K. Louie flied out to rf (1-2). 5 5

Lincoln Memorial - Top of 5th LMU LEE
Ma. Henry walked (3-2). 5 5
T. Voiles singled to pitcher (0-0); Ma. Henry advanced to second. 5 5
B. Buccellat reached on an error by p (1-0); T. Voiles advanced to third; Ma. Henry advanced to third,
scored on a throwing error by p. 6 5
T. Goins doubled to left center, RBI; B. Buccellat advanced to third; T. Voiles scored. 7 5
G. Cochran struck out swinging (0-2). 7 5
S. Hucklebee singled up the middle, RBI (0-2); T. Goins advanced to third; B. Buccellat scored, unearned. 8 5
E. Webb reached on an error by 2b, advanced to second (1-1); S. Hucklebee scored, unearned; T. Goins
scored, unearned. 10 5
M. Henry singled to third base (0-0); E. Webb advanced to third. 10 5
A. Petoskey struck out looking (0-2). 10 5
Ma. Henry popped up to 3b (1-2). 10 5

Lee - Top of 5th LMU LEE
L. Hatcher lined out to 3b (3-2). 10 5
T. De Adder grounded out to 1b unassisted (1-1). 10 5
L. Harris grounded out to ss. 10 5

Lincoln Memorial - Top of 6th LMU LEE
T. Voiles grounded out to 2b (1-2). 10 5
B. Buccellat grounded out to 3b (1-2). 10 5
T. Goins flied out to lf (2-2). 10 5

Lee - Top of 6th LMU LEE
S. Cole singled to left field (0-1). 10 5
S. Cole stole second. 10 5
A. Ormsby struck out swinging (1-2). 10 5
K. Bohl grounded out to p (0-2); S. Cole advanced to third. 10 5
J. Remley walked (3-2). 10 5
K. Gooch singled to third base, RBI (1-0); J. Remley advanced to second; S. Cole scored. 10 6
K. Louie singled to left field, RBI (1-2); K. Gooch advanced to second; J. Remley scored. 10 7
L. Hatcher struck out swinging (2-2). 10 7

Lincoln Memorial - Top of 7th LMU LEE
G. Cochran grounded out to p (1-2). 10 7
S. Hucklebee fouled out to rf (1-1). 10 7
E. Webb homered to right field, RBI (1-1). 11 7
M. Henry popped up to ss (0-2). 11 7

Lee - Top of 7th LMU LEE
T. De Adder struck out swinging (2-2). 11 7
L. Harris flied out to rf (1-1). 11 7
S. Cole singled, out at second lf to 2b (2-2). 11 7



Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 


